2018 — 2019 AlphaPrep Proposed Course Schedule for Fairfield

October SAT Class 2018 Fairfield

Location: Ludlowe High School

Tuesdays and Thursdays, 5:30pm — 7:30pm
September 11 — October 4

Tue Sep 11 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Tue Sep 18 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Thu Sep 20 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Tue Sep 25 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Thu Sep 27 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Tue Oct 2 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield

Thu Oct 4 5:30 — 8pm October SAT class 2018 Fairfield

September Practice SAT (2018)
Location: Warde High School Cafeteria
Sat Sep 15 9am — 12:30pm SAT Practice Test 2018 Fairfield

October ACT Class 2018 Fairfield

Location: Warde High School

Mondays and Wednesdays, 5:30pm - 7:30pm
September 24 — October 22

Mon Sep 24 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Sep 26 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 1 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Oct 3 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 8 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 15 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Oct 17 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 22 5:30 — 7:30pm October ACT class 2018 Fairfield

October Practice ACT (2018)
Location: Ludlowe High School Cafeteria
Sat Oct 20 9am — 12:30pm October ACT Practice Test 2018

November SAT Class 2018 Fairfield
Location: Warde High School

Mondays and Wednesdays, 3pm - 5pm
October 1 — October 29

Mon Oct 1 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Oct 3 3 —5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 8 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 15 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Oct 17 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 22 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Oct 24 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Oct 29 3 — 5pm November SAT class 2018 Fairfield

SAT Dates 2018/2019

August 25
October 6
November 3
December 1
March 9
May 4
June 1
August 24

ACT Dates 2018/2019

September 8
October 27
December 8
February 9
April 13
June 8
July 13

Classrooms: Warde: T34
Classrooms: Ludlowe: 226

October 10 - No Class —Early Dismissal

October 10 - No Class —Early Dismissal




December SAT Class 2018 Fairfield
Location: Ludlowe High School

Tuesdays and Thursdays, 3:00pm — 5:00pm
October 30 - November 29

Tue Oct 30 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Thu Nov 1 3 —5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield

Thu Nov 8 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield

Tue Nov 13 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Thu Nov 15 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Tue Nov 20 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Tue Nov 27 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield
Thu Nov 29 3 — 5pm December SAT class 2018 Fairfield

December ACT Class 2018 Fairfield
Location: Ludlowe High School

Mondays and Wednesdays, 5:30pm - 7:30pm
November 5 — December 5

Mon Nov 5 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Nov 7 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Nov 14 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Nov 19 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Nov 26 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Nov 28 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Mon Dec 3 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield
Wed Dec 5 5:30 — 7:30pm December ACT class 2018 Fairfield

December Practice SAT (2018)
Location: Warde High School Cafeteria
Sat Dec 15 9am — 12:30pm December SAT Practice Test 2018

February ACT Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Warde High School

Tuesdays and Thursdays, 3:00pm — 5:00pm
January 15 - February 7

Tue Jan 15, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield
ThuJan 17, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Jan 22,2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu Jan 24, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Jan 29, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu Jan 31, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Feb 5, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield

Thu Feb 7, 2019 3 — 5pm February ACT class 2019 Fairfield

February Practice ACT (2019)
Location: Ludlowe High School Cafeteria
Sat Feb 23, 2019 9am — 12:30pm February ACT Practice Test 2019

November 6 — No Class
November 22 — No Class

November 12 - No Class — Veterans Day
November 21 — No Class — Thanksgiving




March SAT Saturday Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Ludlowe High School

Saturdays, 11:00am - 1:00pm
January 5 - March 2

SatJan 5, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
SatJan 12,2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
SatJan 19, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
Sat Jan 26, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
Sat Feb 2, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
Sat Feb 9, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
Sat Feb 23, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield
Sat Mar 2, 2019 11am — 1pm March SAT Saturday class 2019 Fairfield

March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Warde High School
Tuesdays, 5:30pm — 7:30pm

January 8 - February 26

Tue Jan 8, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield

Tue Jan 15, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Jan 22,2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Jan 29, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Feb 5, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield

Tue Feb 12, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Feb 19, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Feb 26, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm March SAT Tuesday Class 2019 Fairfield

March SAT Wednesday Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Ludlowe High School
Wednesdays, 5:30pm - 7:30pm

January 9 - February 27

Wed Jan 9, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield

Wed Jan 16, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield
Wed Jan 23, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield
Wed Jan 30, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield
Wed Feb 6, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield

Wed Feb 13, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield
Wed Feb 20, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield
Wed Feb 27, 2019 3 — 5pm March SAT Wednesday class 2019 Fairfield

February 16 - No Class — February Break




April ACT Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Warde High School
Fridays, 3:00pm - 5:00pm
February 22 — April 12

Fri Feb 22, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Mar 1, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Mar 8, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Mar 15, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Mar 22, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Mar 29, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Apr 5, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Fri Apr 12, 2019 3 — 5pm April ACT class 2019 Fairfield

April Practice SAT (2019)
Location: Warde High School Cafeteria
Sat Apr 6, 2019 9am — 12:30pm April SAT Practice Test 2019

May SAT Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Ludlowe High School
Mondays, 5:30pm — 7:30pm
March 4 - April 29

Mon Mar 4, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Mar 11, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Mar 18, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Mar 25, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Apr 1, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Apr 8, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Apr 22, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Mon Apr 29, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm May SAT class 2019 Fairfield

June SAT Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Warde High School
Thursdays, 5:30pm — 7:30pm
April 4 — May 30

Thu Apr 4, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu Apr 11, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu Apr 25, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu May 2, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu May 9, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu May 16, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu May 23, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield
Thu May 30, 2019 5:30 — 7:30pm June SAT class 2019 Fairfield

April 15 - No Class — Vacation

April 18 - No Class — Vacation




June ACT Class 2019 Fairfield
Location: Ludlowe High School
Tuesdays, 3:00pm - 5:15pm
April 9 -June 4

Tue Apr 9, 2019 3 —5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Apr 23, 2019 3 - 5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Apr 30, 2019 3 - 5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue May 7, 2019 3 — 5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue May 14, 2019 3 - 5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue May 21, 2019 3 - 5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield
Tue Jun 4, 2019 3 —5:15pm June ACT class 2019 Fairfield

April 16 - No Class — Vacation
May 28 — No Class — PD




